BOX ASSIGNMENTS	03-06-20	.00		O NOT USE F	OR TRADEMARKS		
222.00			EET SONLY				
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISS SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE AT	101 101 10128230		THEREOF.		0 =		
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART 1. Jean-Claude BIZARD	TY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)).	9 2.			20 P.		
3.		4.			S. 105		
5. 7.		6. 8.			75/22		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CON	IVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHE		ON		1C5		
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) I NAME: Seb S.A.	RECEIVING INTEREST:						
ADDRESS: Les 4M - Chemin du	Petit Bois, 69130 Ecully, FRANC	E	,				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDR	ESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	⊠NO	07/57	0220			
	(DOCUMENT): cument for recordation—multiple	copies of same	Assignment sig	ned by differe	nt inventors is one		
		REST [EXEC. DATE: I	ebruary 17, 2	000		
☐ORIGINAL ☐CHANGE OF NAME	☐FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY ☐VERIFIED TRANSLATION						
SECURITY	☐MERGER ☐OTHER:						
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) February 17, 2000							
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S	S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL S						
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no	1* INVENTOR If not in Item 1	B. PATENT N	O(S) M#		1* INVENTOR if not in item 1		
26621		O NUMBER	UNIVOLIVED.				
Name & Address of Party to V Concerning Document Should			INVOLVED: 1 + PATS	_ = TOTAL	1		
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group			OF FEE ENCLO OTAL x \$40 = \$4		81)		
1100 New York Avenue, NW		, ABOVE TO	ΣΙΛ ι ΕΧΨ+Ο Ψ+	Ü	ľ		
Ninth Floor							
Washington, DC 20005-3918 5.5 ATTY DKT:		8 IF ABOVE	FEE IS MISSING	OR INADEQUA	TE CHARGE		
		INSUFFICIE	NCY TO DEPOS	IT ACCOUNT N	IUMBER: 03-3975		
PMS 266211	B.0381US	dup, sheet not n		81256 ENT NO.	266211 MATTER NO.		
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup, sneet not n	equired CL	IENT NO.	MATTER NO.		
 STATEMENT AND SIGNATU To the best of my knowledge the original document. 	RE. and belief, the foregoing informat	tion is true and	correct and any	attached copy	is a true copy of		
the original document.	, . [10 Total num	er of pages inc	luding this			
En B	Lebler	cover sheet, a	tachments and Cover sheet)		2		
Signatur	2	33					
Attorney: Jay M. Finkelstein		13	00.0000				
Reg. No. 21082 Atty/Sec: JMF/JRH	TEL: (202) 861-3623		uary 22, 2000 (202) 822-0944	·			
FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIP (PAT-103A)							
		₹.	•				
		8	=				
		33/02/2000 JWRSI	82 FC: 531		PAT-114X 11/1999		
	ទី ទី PATENT						

PATENT

REEL: 010581 FRAME: 0869

ase return signed/recorded to:

sbury Madison & Sutro LLP ellectual Property Group 30 New York Avenue, NW ith Floor ishington, DC 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

SEB ECULLY

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Atty. Dkt. PMS 266211 | B.0381US Client Ref.

)NPROVISIONAL

ame:

RECORDED: 02/22/2000

ASSIGNMENT

NONPROVISIONAL

		<u> </u>	F NONPROVIS	IONAL APPLICATIO	<u>ON</u>			
undersig			sum of Ten Dollars (\$	\$10.00) and other good an	d valuable consideration paid to each of			
ERT	i	(1) Jean-Claude Bi	ZARD	No. 7 - 1	(2)			
ME(S) OF	:	(3)			(4)			
/ENTOR(S	5)	(5)			x box if continued on page 2			
receipt a d transfer		tiency of which are he	ereby acknowledged	by the undersigned who	at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)			
SERT	T SEB S.A., Les 4M - Chemin du Petit Bois, 69130 Ecully, FRANCE							
ME(S) OF	•							
SIGNEE(S								
ADDRESS	i(ES)							
		SIGNEE") the entire right, title uations, substitutes, and reiss			U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including			
TLE OF VENTION		CONTROL DEVICE FOR AN ELECTRICAL COOKING APPLIANCE						
<u>OTE</u> → →		for which the under	•	application for Letters Pate	ents of the United States of America:			
ie A, B and	d/or C)	(C) in U.S. App	in. No. /	file	ed			
winafter act	for its inte on behall of AN SIGNEE to Th	rest as ASSIGNEE, its succe said ASSIGNEE; ID the undersigned hereby a ASSIGNEE'S full protection a e undersigned hereby author	ssors, assigns and legals re gree(s) to testify and execute and title in and to the invention	presentatives; the undersigned agree e any papers for ASSIGNEE, its suc on hereby transferred.	Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the ee(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall excessors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed isent hereon any further identification necessary or desirable			
	INVEN	TORS		DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES			
ame:	ne: Jean-Claude BIZARD		17.8 2000 pp	R				
ame:			Alexandrian (Control of Control o					
ame:								
Name:								
ame:			· ·					
; Name:								

PAT-114 12/99

PATENT REEL: 010581 FRAME: 0870